
1. Sunday lunch..........contact ICCA
2. Evening functions....contact ICCA

27-30 October 2019, Houston

Other
1. Banners on Congress Website...................................................from
2. App banner.............................................................................
3. Volunteers..............................................................................
4. Internet Café..........................................................................
5. Wellness Area......................................................................... 
6. Tech Hub................................................................................
7. Monday Morning Wake up Call...................................................
8. Main app sponsor ...................................................................

Education sessions 
from €2.500

€995
€3.000
€5.000
€5.000
€7.500
€7.500

€20.000
€15.000

8

Increase your 
profile online, in 
print and on-site 

Your logo on the 
Congress website 
including a link to 

your website

Reach 40 
association 

executives and 
more than 1000 
ICCA Members 

Strengthen 
your brand’s 

identity

Catering


