

Sponsorship benefits:

Increase your profile online, in print and on-site

Your logo on the Congress website including a link to your website Reach 40
association
executives and
more than 1000
ICCA Members

Strengthen your brand's identity

Sponsorship opportunities:

Education sessions from €2.500

Catering

- 1. Sunday lunch.....contact ICCA
- 2. Evening functions....contact ICCA

Other

1. Banners on Congress Websitefr	om €995
2. App banner	€3.000
3. Volunteers	€5.000
4. Internet Café	€5.000
5. Wellness Area	€7.500
6. Tech Hub	€7.500
7. Monday Morning Wake up Call	€20.000
8. Main app sponsor	